
Tri-Clamp® Ferrule Gaskets
Holloway America stocks a large variety of Ferrule
Gaskets and sells to end users in the Food & Dairy to 
Biotech and Pharmaceutical Industries.

*  Tri-Clamp® is a registered 
trademark of the Ladish Company
*  Viton® is a registered trademark 
of Dupont
*  The pricing in both charts does 
not include taxes or freight.

Holloway America
720 N. Cedarbrook Ave.
Springfield, MO 65802

Phone:       417.863.0077
Toll Free:    866.659.0077
Fax:           417.863.8851

www.HollowayAmerica.com
info@HollowayAmerica.com
Datasheet: FGASKETS_131230

Tri-Clamp® Style Gaskets (Sizes 1⁄2” to 4”)

Tri-Clamp® Style Gaskets (Sizes 6” to 12”)

PART
NUMBER

 MATERIAL COLOR ¹⁄2” ³⁄4” 1” 1¹⁄2” 2” 2¹⁄2” 3” 4”

40MPU

40MPU-W

40MPE

40MPE-W

40MPSFY

40MPSFY-W

40RXPX

40RXPX-W

40MPG

40MPG-C

40MPG-TS

BUNA-N

BUNA-N

EPDM

EPDM

VITON

VITON

SILICONE

SILICONE

PTFE

PTFE

TF-STEEL

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

CLEAR

BLUE

GRAY

$0.50

$0.64

$0.57

$0.66

$1.21

$2.53

$0.70

$0.76

$0.74

$1.22

$2.05

$0.57

$0.70

$0.64

$0.74

$1.28

$2.74

$0.76

$0.81

$0.74

$1.22

$2.05

$0.22

$0.34

$0.52

$0.81

$1.54

$2.89

$0.81

$0.97

$1.04

$1.48

$5.41

$0.17

$0.30

$0.49

$0.78

$1.26

$2.06

$0.68

$0.84

$0.76

$1.28

$4.41

$0.17

$0.30

$0.54

$0.84

$1.29

$2.89

$0.81

$1.00

$1.02

$1.56

$5.54

$0.25

$0.41

$0.68

$0.97

$2.21

$3.88

$1.10

$1.26

$1.29

$2.09

$7.50

$0.36

$0.48

$0.78

$1.08

$2.81

$4.14

$1.24

$1.40

$1.45

$2.17

$7.85

$0.52

$0.68

$0.92

$1.21

$4.17

$6.68

$1.58

$2.54

$1.96

$3.24

$12.54

PART
NUMBER

 MATERIAL COLOR 5” 6” 8” 10” 12”

40MOU

40MOU-W

40MOE

40MOE-W

40MOSFY

40MRXPX

40RXPX-W

40MOG

40MOG-C

40MOG-TS

BUNA-N

BUNA-N

EPDM

EPDM

VITON

SILICONE

SILICONE

PTFE

PTFE

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

CLEAR

BLUE

$9.08

--

$9.16

--

$24.01

--

--

$19.34

$24.68

$43.74

$7.48

$8.28

$8.01

$9.01

$19.34

$11.88

$16.01

$10.68

$17.74

$27.61

$7.74

$8.58

$8.41

$9.21

$22.41

$13.21

$17.48

$27.61

$37.01

$45.14

--

--

$17.78

--

$41.49

--

$31.57

$42.68

$44.68

$106.68

--

--

$21.34

--

$43.57

--

$34.68

$53.34

$61.34

$137.34TF-STEEL GRAY


