Tri-Clamp[®] Ferrule Gaskets

Holloway America stocks a large variety of Ferrule Gaskets and sells to end users in the Food & Dairy to Biotech and Pharmaceutical Industries.





Tri-Clamp® Style Gaskets (Sizes ½" to 4")

PART NUMBER	MATERIAL	COLOR	1/2"	3/4"	1"	1½"	2"	21/2"	3"	4"
40MPU	BUNA-N	BLACK	\$0.50	\$0.57	\$0.22	\$0.17	\$0.17	\$0.25	\$0.36	\$0.52
40MPU-W	BUNA-N	WHITE	\$0.64	\$0.70	\$0.34	\$0.30	\$0.30	\$0.41	\$0.48	\$0.68
40MPE	EPDM	BLACK	\$0.57	\$0.64	\$0.52	\$0.49	\$0.54	\$0.68	\$0.78	\$0.92
40MPE-W	EPDM	WHITE	\$0.66	\$0.74	\$0.81	\$0.78	\$0.84	\$0.97	\$1.08	\$1.21
40MPSFY	VITON	BLACK	\$1.21	\$1.28	\$1.54	\$1.26	\$1.29	\$2.21	\$2.81	\$4.17
40MPSFY-W	VITON	WHITE	\$2.53	\$2.74	\$2.89	\$2.06	\$2.89	\$3.88	\$4.14	\$6.68
40RXPX	SILICONE	CLEAR	\$0.70	\$0.76	\$0.81	\$0.68	\$0.81	\$1.10	\$1.24	\$1.58
40RXPX-W	SILICONE	WHITE	\$0.76	\$0.81	\$0.97	\$0.84	\$1.00	\$1.26	\$1.40	\$1.96
40MPG	PTFE	WHITE	\$0.74	\$0.74	\$1.04	\$0.76	\$1.02	\$1.29	\$1.45	\$2.54
40MPG-C	PTFE	BLUE	\$1.22	\$1.22	\$1.48	\$1.28	\$1.56	\$2.09	\$2.17	\$3.24
40MPG-TS	TF-STEEL	GRAY	\$2.05	\$2.05	\$5.41	\$4.41	\$5.54	\$7.50	\$7.85	\$12.54

Tri-Clamp® Style Gaskets (Sizes 6" to 12")

PART NUMBER	MATERIAL	COLOR	5"	6"	8"	10"	12"
40MOU	BUNA-N	BLACK	\$9.08	\$7.48	\$7.74		
40MOU-W	BUNA-N	WHITE		\$8.28	\$8.58		
40M0E	EPDM	BLACK	\$9.16	\$8.01	\$8.41	\$17.78	\$21.34
40M0E-W	EPDM	WHITE		\$9.01	\$9.21		
40MOSFY	VITON	BLACK	\$24.01	\$19.34	\$22.41	\$41.49	\$43.57
40MRXPX	SILICONE	CLEAR		\$11.88	\$13.21		
40RXPX-W	SILICONE	WHITE		\$16.01	\$17.48	\$31.57	\$34.68
40MOG	PTFE	WHITE	\$19.34	\$10.68	\$27.61	\$42.68	\$53.34
40MOG-C	PTFE	BLUE	\$24.68	\$17.74	\$37.01	\$44.68	\$61.34
40MOG-TS	TF-STEEL	GRAY	\$43.74	\$27.61	\$45.14	\$106.68	\$137.34



- * Tri-Clamp® is a registered trademark of the Ladish Company* Viton® is a registered trademark
- of Dupont

 * The pricing in both charts do
- * The pricing in both charts does not include taxes or freight.



Holloway America

720 N. Cedarbrook Ave. Springfield, MO 65802

Phone: 417.863.0077
Toll Free: 866.659.0077
Fax: 417.863.8851

www.HollowayAmerica.com info@HollowayAmerica.com Datasheet: FGASKETS_131230